
Shelf Stable Products to Meet Your Buy American Needs

100% Juice Fruit Bowls

#10 Canned Fruit in 100% Juice

#10 Canned Fruit in Extra Light Syrup

Tomato Products

Ready to Eat - Preportioned 1/2 Cup Servings

100% Juice - Product of USA - Gluten Free 

High in Vitamin C - No Added Sugar

No High Fructose Corn Syrup

Ready to Eat - 100% Juice - Gluten Free

No High Fructose Corn Syrup - Product of USA

100% Recyclable Container - No Added Sugar

Ready to Eat - Gluten Free

100% Recyclable Container - Product of USA

California Grown - Great Source of Lycopene - Low Fat

Gluten Free - More Value for Your Dollar

For more information, please contact your PCP Sales Manager or email sales@pcoastp.com



Pacific Coast Producers certifies that the products listed are processed in the U.S. and contain over 

51% of its agricultural food component, by weight or volume, from the U.S.

Buy American Certification

Signature Printed Name Title Date

All nutrition information is based on the products serving size listed on the nutrition facts panel

Product Description

Product Description

Product Description

Product Description

4oz. Fruit Bowls in 100% Juice

#10 Canned Fruit in 100% Juice

#10 Canned Fruit in Extra Light Syrup

Tomato Products

Diced Peaches

Diced Pears

Diced Apples

Diced Peaches

Sliced Peaches

Diced Pears

Sliced Pears

Diced Apricots

Diced Peaches

Sliced Peaches

Diced Pears

Sliced Pears

2.5oz Marinara Dipping Cup

#10 Diced Tomatoes

#10 Diced Tomatoes No Salt

#10 Tomato Paste

#10 Tomato Sauce

50

60

80

50

50

60

60

60

60

60

70

70

60

25

25

30

25

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0g

1.5g

0g

0g

0g

0g

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

0mg

180mg

380mg

15mg

20mg

360mg

165mg

126mg

169mg

206mg

206mg

139mg

139mg

152mg

81mg

81mg

76mg

76mg

405mg

93mg

94mg

270mg

273mg

12g

16g

20g

12g

12g

15g

15g

15g

16g

16g

16g

16g

12g

5g

5g

6g

6g

1g

2g

3g

1g

1g

2g

2g

1g

1g

1g

2g

2g

2g

1g

1g

1g

1g

10g

11g

17g

10g

10g

11g

11g

13g

15g

15g

13g

13g

8g

3g

3g

4g

3g

0g

0g

0g

1g

1g

0g

0g

1g

1g

1g

0g

0g

2g

1g

1g

1g

1g

0%

0%

0%

2%

2%

0%

0%

8%

0%

0%

0%

0%

4%

2%

2%

2%

2%

100%

100%

6%

6%

6%

4%

4%

8%

6%

6%

4%

4%

15%

20%

20%

8%

8%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

2%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

6%

0%

0%

0%

6%

Calories

Calories

Calories

Calories

Total Fat

Total Fat

Total Fat

Total Fat

Sodium

Sodium

Sodium

Sodium

Potassium

Potassium

Potassium

Potassium

Carbs

Carbs

Carbs

Carbs

Fiber

Fiber

Fiber

Fiber

Sugars

Sugars

Sugars

Sugars

Protein

Protein

Protein

Protein

Vitamin A

Vitamin A

Vitamin A

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Vitamin C

Vitamin C

Vitamin C

Calcium

Calcium

Calcium

Calcium

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Shelf Stable Product Catalog

Brian Flood 6/1/23
Director of Quality Assurance 

& Technical Services

Veronica Mangrich
Stamp


