

Shelf Stable Products to Meet Your Buy American Needs



100% JUICE FRUIT BOWLS

Ready to Eat - Preportioned 1/2 Cup Servings 100% Juice - Product of USA - Gluten Free High in Vitamin C - No Added Sugar No High Fructose Corn Syrup

#10 CANNED FRUIT IN 100% JUICE

Ready to Eat - 100% Juice - Gluten Free No High Fructose Corn Syrup - Product of USA 100% Recyclable Container - No Added Sugar





PACIFIC COAST PRODUCERS

#10 CANNED FRUIT IN EXTRA LIGHT SYRUP

Ready to Eat - Gluten Free 100% Recyclable Container - Product of USA

TOMATO PRODUCTS

California Grown - Great Source of Lycopene - Low Fat Gluten Free - More Value for Your Dollar





Shelf Stable Product Catalog

4oz. Fruit Bowls in 100% Juice

Product Description	Calories	Total Fat	Sodium	Potassium	Carbs	Fiber	Sugars	Protein	Vitamin A	Vitamin C	Calcium	Iron
Diced Peaches	50	Og	Omg	165mg	12g	1g	10g	Og	0%	100%	0%	0%
Diced Pears	60	Og	Omg	126mg	16g	2g	11 g	Og	0%	100%	0%	0%

#10 Canned Fruit in 100% Juice

Product Description	Calories	Total Fat	Sodium	Potassium	Carbs	Fiber	Sugars	Protein	Vitamin A	Vitamin C	Calcium	Iron
Diced Apples	80	Og	Omg	169mg	20g	3g	17g	Og	0%	6%	0%	0%
Diced Peaches	50	Og	Omg	206mg	12g	1g	10g	1g	2%	6%	0%	0%
Sliced Peaches	50	Og	Omg	206mg	12g	1g	10g	1g	2%	6%	0%	0%
Diced Pears	60	Og	Omg	139mg	15g	2g	11 g	Og	0%	4%	2%	0%
Sliced Pears	60	Og	Omg	139mg	15g	2g	11 g	Og	0%	4%	2%	0%

#10 Canned Fruit in Extra Light Syrup

Product Description	Calories	Total Fat	Sodium	Potassium	Carbs	Fiber	Sugars	Protein	Vitamin A	Vitamin C	Calcium	Iron
Diced Apricots	60	Og	Omg	152mg	15g	1g	13g	1g	8%	8%	0%	0%
Diced Peaches	60	Og	Omg	81mg	16g	1g	15g	1g	0%	6%	0%	0%
Sliced Peaches	60	Og	Omg	81mg	16g	1g	15g	1g	0%	6%	0%	0%
Diced Pears	70	Og	Omg	76mg	16g	2g	13g	Og	0%	4%	0%	0%
Sliced Pears	70	Og	Omg	76mg	16g	2g	13g	Og	0%	4%	0%	0%

Tomato Products

Product Description	Calories	Total Fat	Sodium	Potassium	Carbs	Fiber	Sugars	Protein	Vitamin A	Vitamin C	Calcium	Iron
2.5oz Marinara Dipping Cup	60	1.5g	180mg	405mg	12g	2g	8g	2g	4%	15%	2%	6%
#10 Diced Tomatoes	25	Og	380mg	93mg	5g	1g	3g	1g	2%	20%	2%	0%
#10 Diced Tomatoes No Salt	t 25	Og	15mg	94mg	5g	1g	3g	1g	2%	20%	0%	0%
#10 Tomato Paste	30	Og	20mg	270mg	6g	1g	4g	1g	2%	8%	0%	0%
#10 Tomato Sauce	25	Og	360mg	273mg	6g	1g	3g	1g	2%	8%	0%	6%

All nutrition information is based on the products serving size listed on the nutrition facts panel

